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A Study of Teachers’ Self—image, Role-Image, and Pupil-Image

Hideaki Takacr®

Summary

The purpose of this study was to investigate primary school teachers’ self-image, role-
image, and pupil-image, using the semantic differential method.

The subjects were 85 primary school teachers (54 male teachers and 31 female teachers).
They were presented four concepts (i. e. self, an ideal teacher, a likable type pupil, and a
dislikable type pupil) and were asked to give views on each of the concepts by rating them
on a 2l-scale semantic differential.

The following results were obtained:

(1) The self was positively rated as bright, happy, honest, vigorous, cooperative, re-
sponsible, full of drive, and impartial. _

(2) An ideal teacher was rated more positively than self.There was a significant differ-
ence between the sexes on this concept. The male teachers rated an ideal teacher as stricter
than the female teachers.

(3) A likable type pupil was rated as positively as an ideal teacher.

(4) A dislikable type pupil was rated negatively as gloomy, cold, dishonest, depressed,
contrary, unresponsible, selfish, loose, impatient, lacking in drive, partial, and boring. There
were significant differences between the sexes on this concept. The female teachers rated a
dislikable type pupil as more dishonest, more depressed, more selfish, more vulgar, more
partial, and more boring than the male teachers. ‘

(5) Two factors of images were found on a dislikable type pupil by means of factor
analyses of the subjects’ responses. There were differences in factor structures between the
sexes. The male teachers disliked a pupil because of his emotional character. The female
teachers disliked a pupil because of his lack of essential virtues.
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Table 1 FBHEBERO M B & EES

H H M |SD| M |[SD| M |SD| M | SD
1. {BUL—hHhbn 4.5910.83|5.390.66 | 5.30 | 0.69 | 1.61 | 1.00
2. AFEh—FRir 4.6310.78 | 4,94 | 0.88 | 4.78 { 0.98 | 3.16 | 1.75
3. OBicLh—Hictoh 4.2410.97 | 5.13|1.07 | 5.26 | 0.76 | 1.72 | 1.31
4. HEUHE—FE Ll 4.3711.074.9310.97 | 4.67 | 0.87 | 1.70 | 1.17
5. TRDKW—IRs 4.63/0.9815.50|0.72|5.59 | 0.53 | 1.71 | 1.25
6. XA —IIRgT 4.7710.78 | 5.26 | 0.76 | 5.26 | 0.68 { 1.69 | 1.06
7. BEROLW—EEROH S 4.8310.84|5.61|0.63|5.280.88|1.43|0.87
8. HABFL—BwRhodhd 4.2011.12 | 5.30 | 1.06 | 5.28 | 0.79 | 1.66 | 1.18
9. FULHDHW—TFLDODHB 4.26|1.10 | 5.35|0.71 | 5.02 | 0.98 | 1.50 { 0.82
10. WhuL b Lie—kbouwic 3.590.98|5.30{0.80 | 4.85 | 0.86 | 1.70 | 0.95
1. ¥¢ 5<>k—HHK '4.130.97 | 4.96 | 0.82 | 4.80 | 0.88 | 1.85 | 1.27
12. RLEEDTW—RARDOD B 4.6910.7515.48|0.75 | 5.31 | 0.64 | 1.63 | 1.10
13. TFik—LEfmk 4,040.85| 4.85|0.83 | 4.67 | 0.85 2.02 | 1.47
14. ExhHC—FLBHFL . 13.20]1.11]4.44|1.19 | 4.72|0.86 | 2.57 | 1.66
15. AaPie—2nFx 4.60 | 0.69 | 5.53 1 0.75 | 5.02 | 0.89 | 1.56 | 0.93
16. el pisn—Loomb LR 4,08 1.0515.37|0.85| 4.96|0.87 { 2.00 | 1.52
17. ¥V LLVW—ILW 2.7811.11 | 2.34 | 1.14 [ 3.83 | 1.45 | 2.24 | 1.52
18. WELL—TD LW 4.480.84 | 5.31 | 0.67 | 5.22 [ 0.77 { 1.59 | 0.96
19. WEBR—L7S 3.4210.93 | 3.51 | 0.78 | 4.04 ] 0.97 | 2.06 | 1.65
2. Ebuis—T &7 3.7211.13 1 4.70 {1.10 | 4.72 1 0.97 | 1.90 | 1.16
o1. BCERW—HETES 3.83/0.8 | 5.09|1.15|4.52|0.91|1.821.03
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Table 2 ZHHEROMH  HAEME & £ER

B & B | mmonm | BTSIL | TEuRA
H H M |SD| M |[SD|{ M |SD| M | SD
1. <BUL—BHhbu 4.6510.49 | 5.29 | 0.53 |'5.35 | 0.61 | 1.32 | 0.48
2. AFEle—FER 4.65|0.55|4.94 [0.63 | 4.68|0.75 | 2.60 | 1.65
3. OB n—Hiciods 4.20 1 0.93 [5.2310.76 | 5.13 | 0.81 | 1.47 | 0.73
4. SHEIULHRE—F ULl 4.71 1 0.78 | 4.87 | 0.89 | 4.74 | 0.97 | 1.16 | 0.37
5. TEDKV—ITEE 4.58 1 0.99|5.61 | 0.50 | 5.39 | 0.56 | 1.23 | 0.43
6. SIrHe—BHR: -14.7110.64 | 5.26 | 0.63 | 5.16 | 0.69 | 1.32 | 0.95
7. BEEROTW—EERDOLD 4.90 | 0.79 | 5.65 | 0.49 | 5.40 | 0.56 | 1.13 | 0.34
8. HABFIL—RBuehobs 3.7411.09 | 5.58 | 0.50 | 5.35 | 0.61 | 1.17 | 0.38
9. TL®»Dis—1Ldohs 4.48 11.12|5.52 | 0.81 | 5.00 | 1.00 | 1.35 | 0.99
10, WHWBH Lic—kBOu i 3.9010.87|5.32|0.60|4.94 | 0.96 [ 1.57 | 1.28
11. ¢ 5<>k—HHAK 3.97 11.19|4.90 | 0.83 | 4.74 | 0.77 | 1.80 | 1.42
12. R®BHRDI—L58DH D 4.74|1.13 | 5.71 | 0.46 | 5.42 | 0.96 | 1.30 | 0.54
13. Thals—Lf7e 3.93]0.8314.7710.85 | 4.55|0.85|1.19 | 0.40
14, EZRHG—FEZHHF L 3.3211.08|4.5310.94!4.50 | 0.86 | 2.55 | 1.90
15. BRAVPle—2NFis | 4.68 | 0.87 | 5.71 | 0.46 | 5.10 | 1.11 | 1.19 | 0.40
16. X bico—L b Ui 3.94|1.18 | 5.52|0.57 | 4.94 | 0.73 | 2.07 | 1.84
17. EVLLW—RE LW 2.8111.303.17|1.42(4.30]1.37(1.75] 1.35
18. 2Fbiav—kD L 4.35|1.02 | 5.58 |0.56|5.29 | 0.64 | 1.23|0.43
19. WEB—L&AD 4.00 | 1.02|3.48 0.93|3.68|1.01 |2.23]|1.9
2. Ebuwis—F &7 4.00 | 0.87 | 4.97 | 1.05 | 4.79 [ 0.98 | 1.39 | 0.79
21. BERTELVW—ERTES 3.6110.92|5.390.72 | 4.60 | 0.72 [ 1.33 | 0.71
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Table 3 BHBEMOR EBWIex A 7 DEERORTFIER

‘ BRFAME
H A h?
I I
1. {Buv—shbd .80 < .24 .69
2. AHi—EEx .28 —.40 .24
3. wHhRtb—hicted .26 .52 .34
4, SHELDE—FLDIK .67 .06 .46
5. TROW—IER .65 .25 © .49
6. MBI —BIIRIR .58 .18 .37
7. BERORVW—RERDDS .84 .04 .70
8. HABFR—ECRHIOHD .42 .55 .48
9. JULdDiWw—FLdOH% 81 .27 .72
10. WhULH LE—EBHoWic .50 .55 .56
11. ¥e 5 <ohkh—HER .45 14 .22
12. RHEDKV—LBREDODB 70 .18 .53
13. FTaix—Emie 71 —.02 .50
14, EIREC—EZXF LY 0 .61 | .38
15. TAFR—ATIE .84 12 .73
16. fXbpitn—LohhLic 57 —.29 41
17. ¥UPLVL—FELL -12 .m .51
18, wEbLgn—TcOL W .63 .39 .55
19. WiEB—L7Md .09 .43 .19
20, EBWER—TER .26 .63 .47
21, MBCEXW—HERTES .42 .36 .31
HATFAMED 2% 6.69 3.14 9.83
% 5 ® (%) : 31.86  14.95 46.81
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Table 4 ZTHHEMOE XD\ 24 7OERBORFHWER

BRFAMNE
H H h?
I I

1. {BULW—BhBi .72 .09 .53
2. AEhh—FfE .05 .59 .35
3. OBdRL—Hlio e .82 .13 .68
4., SHELDE—F Uk .82 .16 .70
5. TEOW—TE&RK .89 .13 .80
6. *hrHYe—R T .09 .89 .81
7. EHERBORW—FEROD D .78 .03 .61
8. BABFE—RBRoobs .78 .03 61
9. TLdDOKW—FLDDDH S .21 .87 .80
10. WHBWHL—EBoWi .03 .02 00
11. Zw5<2kx—HHk 41 . —.20 21
12. 30— BE0HD .81  —.03 .66
13. Talc—E&ic .72 .04 .52
14. ZBIREHC—ELNHF L .23 —.34 7
15. AT Fle—nFik 77 .06 .59
16, X bicvv—LombdLin —.01 .57 .33
17. EVOLWLW—X LW .28 —.11 - .09
18. W EBLML—ID L .89 .13 .80
19. WiEB—L71235 —-.06 —.27 .08
20, EHuLis—T &7 .54 .09 .30
21, BETEXRW—HETES .88 .09 .79
BFARED 2 N 7.84 2.58 10.42
F 5 X (B 37.33  12.29 49.62
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HEWECHAELTCWAHEEX, EHHES, 8 10, 14, 17, 19TH%, hboEAY K
BWLUTRLAL DN Table5 THD, ChbiXRFEEL IEbcvw—3 %74 LELUT
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. BERTERVW—HRTED
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3. HERDM C HEGE /N FEOH CHMRLOUER

ML (1981) X »TELRL, NFEEOHL A4 2 — L DfFR% Table 6 TR L7,
- DEEE L Table 1, Table 2 DIEREX AT, MFEAEOH KMG L, HMOH  HEH
Ba T 5,

Table 6 /NEAEDH < HEHE L HER

B & : T E7ckE #h

gl 5 F T T 5 T T F
H B M |SD| M |SD|{ M |SD| M | SD
1. SBuL—Hhrdn 5.48 | 0.72 | 5.68 | 0.55 | 5.17 | 0.99 | 5.18 | 1.08
2. FER—FERR 5.20 | 0.90 | 5.48 | 0.74 { 5.15 | 1.04 | 5.32 | 0.92
3. odic—hiclohne 4.96|1.14 | 5.47 | 0.83 | 4.71 | 1.08 | 4.74 | 1.07
4., SHELDRE—FLDIK 5.1211.01|5.13|1.16 | 4.13 | 1.32 | 4.17 { 1.18
5. TEOIW—ILR 5.49 | 0.83 | 5.65 | 0.55 | 5.40 | 0.88 | 5.39 | 0.98
6. hIfyis—HRSe 5.26 | 0.97 | 5.43 | 0.77 | 4.64 | 1.20 | 4.69 | 1.06
7. BEROKW—EERDODS 5.41 | 0.87 | 5.55 | 0.70 | 4.37 | 1.26 | 4.47 | 1.13
8. HANMEL—ELRLOOHB | 4.84]1.26(5.25]0.95|3.84|1.29 | 4.08 | 1.30
9, FULBON—TLDHDOHD 5.20 | 0.98 | 5.39:1 0.90 | 4.08 | 1.31 { 4.31 | 1.16
10. WHh LB Lic—EbHowik 4.78 | 1.28 | 5.24 | 1.04 | 4.02 | 1.39 | 4.22 | 1.25
11. X o5 {olk—HHER 5.11]0.92|5.35|0.87 | 5.11 | 1.07 | 5.27 | 0.96
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